4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

44°

756544
30" 32.

30.05.2025

0093047M
0222770M
0658600M
0648016M
0658515M
0531351M
0531304M
0531305M
0658584M
0658502M
0658568M
0658518M
0658596M
0648541M
0658514M
0222756M
0531330M
0658523M
0658544M
0658510M
0711438M
0648013M
0711469F
0647539F
0531317M
0658574M
0658509M
0658521M
0222763M
0658554M
0658538M
0658543M
0658580M
0658517M
0222785M
0658524M
0531346M
0658526M
0658506M
0222758M

30.05.2025
30.05.2025

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
3' N Longitudine
17:57:48 GPS
17:57:48 +0
17:57:48 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO596FD | 30.05 17
| |DB059720 | 30.05 17
| |DB10046B | 30.05 17
| | DA6C38B7 | 30.05 17
| | DA198A3C | 30.05 17
| |DAOE70ED | 30.05 17
| |[DA6C38A1 | 30.05 17
| | DA4S5EDSD | 30.05 17
| |[DA198A8B | 30.05 17
| | DAOE709E | 30.05 17
| |DB100468 | 30.05 17
| |DB05970A | 30.05 17
| |DB10048E | 30.05 17
| |DB100447 | 30.05 18:
| |DAOE7104 | 30.05 18:
| |DBO596DE | 30.05 18:
| |DA4106BB | 30.05 18:
| | DAOEGFFO | 30.05 18:
| |DB100477 | 30.05 18:
| |DB1004AA | 30.05 18:
| | DA6C38C7 | 30.05 18:
| | DA3CD732 | 30.05 18:
| | DA2AS592E | 30.05 18:
| | DAOSASAF | 30.05 18:
| |DA462925 | 30.05 18:
| |DA198910 | 30.05 18:
| | DAOE6FF3 | 30.05 18:
| |[DBO5970E | 30.05 18:
| | DASDAGBE | 30.05 18:
| |DB10047F | 30.05 18:
| | DAODEE3A | 30.05 18:
| |DB1004A2 | 30.05 18:
| |DB100485 | 30.05 18:
| |DAOE7101 | 30.05 18:
| |DB10046C | 30.05 18:
| |DA462ABC | 30.05 18:
| |DA4106DB | 30.05 18:
| |[DB059709 | 30.05 18:
| | DA4SEF78 | 30.05 18:
| |DB10048F | 30.05 18:

Cod concurs: 27032

Loc lansare

Benzing 48907278 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

30,05

GRIGORE MARIN
25° 52" 48.7"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

> 2025 16837

8000119E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/229584_1748627868.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

27032

01.cC

fil: 7565
: 44°
30
ei 30
e : 30
ati :

.0
.0
.0

0658530M
0648020M
0658505M
0658508M
0647701F
0531353F
0658503F
0658532F
0658504F
0658507F
0222766F
0103400F
0441894F
0648038F
0658535F
0103352F
0222790F
0103356F
0658592F
0658542F
0648028F
0658556F
0711419F
0658563F
0658597F
02227755F
0648017F
0658595F
0648048F
0222751F
02227754F
0658511F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

oncurs

44

30" 32.

5.2025
5.2025
5.2025

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48907278 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:48 GPS
:48 40
:48 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAODECBE | 30.05 18:
|DA462AFE6 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE6F79 | 30.05 18:
| DAODEC79 | 30.05 18:
| DACASFCFEF | 30.05 18:
| DA6C38C4 | 30.05 18:
|DB0596D3 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE70C4 | 30.05 18:
|DB0596D6 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE70A6 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE7004 | 30.05 18:
| DA6C38D2 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE706D | 30.05 18:
| DAOEGEAE | 30.05 18:
| DAODEESA | 30.05 18:
| DAGC39AF | 30.05 18:
| DA198A0OA | 30.05 18:
| DA3F749D | 30.05 18:
|DB059708 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE6E81 | 30.05 18:
|DA462911 | 30.05 18:
| DA6GC36AF | 30.05 18:
|DA462814 | 30.05 18:
|DBO596EO | 30.05 18:
|DA198871 | 30.05 18:
|DA19E50E | 30.05 18:
| DAGC36F7 | 30.05 18:
| DAOE6F80 | 30.05 18:
| DA6GC39FD | 30.05 18:
| DAODECOF | 30.05 18:
| DA2A5858 | 30.05 18:
|DB10048C | 30.05 18:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

30,05

GRIGORE MARIN
25° 52" 48.7' E

Comisia imbarcare

103197
8000119E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

> 2025 16837


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/229584_1748627868.pdf

